DISTRIBUTION					Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78
	• OI	L CONSERV	ATION DIVISIO	ON	Format 06-01-83
PILE .			OX 2088		Page 1
U.8.0.8.			W MEXICO 87501		
LAND OFFICE	•	SANIA PE, NE	W MEXICO 87501		
TRANSPORTER OIL					
GAB ·		REQUEST FO	OR ALLOWABLE		
OPERATOR	•		AND	•	•
PROBATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZ		SPORT OIL AND NATU		
			SPORT OIL AND NAT	JRAL GAS	
Operator					
Santa Fe Expl	oration Company	1		· .	
Address					·
P. O. Box 113	6, Roswell, NM	88202-1136			
Reason(s) for filing (Check prop	ver box)				······································
New Well		Fransporter of;	Other (Pleas	e explain)	
Becompletion	<u> </u>			•	
		· 75	Dry Gas	1	
X Change in Ownership	Casing	head Gas	Condensate Effect	ive 12-1-86	
nd address of previous owner <u>I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL</u> _ease Name	L AND LEASE	ool Name, Including F	x 460, Hobbs, NM	88240 Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee	Lease No
Langlie Jack Unit	• • • • •		ix / Kvrs Ulleen		
Langlie Jack Unit	. 3	eangine nace			Federal
Langlie Jack Unit		The North Li	•	Feet From TheEas	8910089100
Location A		The North Li	•	Feet From TheEas	8910089100
Unit Letter A :A	990 Feet From Township 24S	The North Lin Range	пе and <u>990'</u> <u>37Е</u> , ммрм L GAS	Feet From TheEas	8910089100 t County
Location Unit LetterA;	990 Feet From Township 24S	The North Lin Range	пе and <u>990'</u> <u>37Е</u> , ммрм L GAS	Feet From TheEas	8910089100 t County
Unit Letter A Unit Letter A Line of Section 20 II. DESIGNATION OF TR. Name of Authorized Trailaporter CONCO. Inc. M.	990 Feet From Township 24S ANSPORTER OF OII of OII Dig or Cond M. M. Kuthel	The North Lin Range LAND NATURA	Ne and <u>990'</u> <u>37E</u> , NMPM LGAS Address (Give address)	Foot From TheEas Lea to which approved copy of	8910089100 t County this form is to be sent)
Unit Letter A Unit Letter A Line of Section 20 II. DESIGNATION OF TR. Name of Authorized Trailaporter CONCO. Inc. M.	990 Feet From Township 24S ANSPORTER OF OII of OII Dig or Cond M. M. Kuthel	The North Lin Range LAND NATURA	N= and <u>990'</u> <u>37E</u> , NMPM LGAS Address (Give address) P. 0. Box 1267	Feet From TheEds Lea to which approved copy of Ponca filty at	8910089100 it County this form is to be sent)
Unit Letter A :A Line of Section 20 IL DESIGNATION OF TR. Name of Authorized Transporter	990 Feet From Township 24S ANSPORTER OF OII of OII & pr Cond M. M. Freder of Casinghead Gap(2)	The North Lin Range LAND NATURA Sensate	N= and <u>990'</u> <u>37E</u> , NMPM LGAS Address (Give address) P. 0. Box 1267	Feet From TheEas Lea to which approved copy of <u>Ponca City</u> 04 to which approved copy of El Paso, TX 79	8910089100 st chis form is to be sent) 74603 - this form is to be sent)

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

1987

January 29

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

(Signature) <u>Production</u> Clerk (Tule)

(Date)

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION FEBIL 1987 APPROVED Orig. Signed by By Paul Kautz TITLE Geologist

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepenewell, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.